
Standard Planning Report

07 December, 2017

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS
Broomfield County

Sec 7-T1S-R68W

LIVINGSTON S19-25-15N

ORIGINAL WELLBORE
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Vertical Section at 174.95° (1700 usft/in)

LIVINGSTON S19 15N - PBHL

BUILD 2°/100'

HOLD 14.66° INC

DROP 2°/100'

HOLD VERTICAL

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

LP @ 90° INC, 180.22° AZM HOLD
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LIVINGSTON S19 15N - PBHL

ABND VERT HILLTOP 'F' UNIT 1

ABND VERT DEAD TREE 'G' UNIT 1

ABND VERT HANCOCK 2-19

ABND VERT MCCLINTOCK MA 19-3J

ABND VERT VEHR MA 18-11

ABND VERT TIHEN 1-18

ABND VERT TIHEN MA 18-4

ABND VERT VEHR 1-18

ABND VERT HELLERSTEIN 1-18

ABND VERT TIHEN MA 18-5

ABND VERT TIHEN MA 18-6

ABND VERT VEHR MA 18-14

EXIST VERT HELLERSTEIN 2-18

EXIST VERT LIVINGSTON 43-07

BUILD 2°/100'

HOLD 14.66° INC

DROP 2°/100'
HOLD VERTICAL

KOP, BUILD 10°/10

LP @ 90° INC, 180.22° AZM HOL

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 1500.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 2233.11 14.66 57.22 2225.13 50.51 78.44 2.00 57.22 -43.41
4 6889.48 14.66 57.22 6729.87 688.63 1069.36 0.00 0.00 -591.82
5 7622.59 0.00 0.00 7455.00 739.14 1147.80 2.00 180.00 -635.23
6 7652.59 0.00 0.00 7485.00 739.14 1147.80 0.00 0.00 -635.23
7 8552.65 90.00 180.22 8058.00 166.14 1145.62 10.00 180.22 -64.65 LIVINGSTON S19 15N - LP
8 21136.91 90.00 180.22 8058.00 -12418.02 1097.41 0.00 0.00 12466.42 LIVINGSTON S19 15N - PBHL

WELL DETAILS: LIVINGSTON S19-25-15N

5311.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1235372.29 3129128.33 39° 58' 42.816 N 105° 2' 21.203 W

PROJECT DETAILS: Broomfield County

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
4646.00 4735.46 PARKMAN
5127.00 5232.66 SUSSEX
6047.00 6183.62 SHANNON
7880.00 8088.41 NIOBRARA
8048.00 8445.44 NIO B TARGET

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.27°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52086.2snT

Dip Angle: 66.46°
Date: 12/4/2017

Model: IGRF2015

T
MProject: Broomfield County

Site: Sec 7-T1S-R68W
Well: LIVINGSTON S19-25-15N

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL 1

Se
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n 
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150' from N/S

Section 19

SHL:
2331' FSL, 1276' FEL

Sec 7-T1S-R68W

LP:
2494' FSL, 128' FEL

Sec 7-T1S-R68W

BHL:
460' FSL, 252' FEL
Sec 19-T1S-R68W

460' from N/S

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
1500.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BUILD 2°/100'
2233.11 14.66 57.22 2225.13 50.51 78.44 -43.41 93.29 HOLD 14.66° INC
6889.48 14.66 57.22 6729.87 688.63 1069.36 -591.82 1271.91 DROP 2°/100'
7622.59 0.00 0.00 7455.00 739.14 1147.80 -635.23 1365.20 HOLD VERTICAL
7652.59 0.00 0.00 7485.00 739.14 1147.80 -635.23 1365.20 KOP, BUILD 10°/100'
8552.65 90.00 180.22 8058.00 166.14 1145.62 -64.65 1938.20 LP @ 90° INC, 180.22° AZM HOLD

21136.91 90.00 180.22 8058.00 -12418.02 1097.41 12466.42 14522.46 TD at 21136.91' MD

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
LIVINGSTON S19 15N - LP8058.00 166.14 1145.62 1235544.39 3130273.07 39° 58' 44.458 N 105° 2' 6.486 W
LIVINGSTON S19 15N - PBHL8058.00 -12418.02 1097.41 1222960.14 3130290.26 39° 56' 40.092 N 105° 2' 7.112 W

Section 18

Section 7



Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Broomfield County

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 7-T1S-R68W

Lat/Long

0.30 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,238,329.25 usft

3,130,366.41 usft

0.00 usft

39° 59' 11.974 N

105° 2' 5.099 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

LIVINGSTON S19-25-15N

1,235,372.29 usft

3,129,128.33 usft

5,311.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39° 58' 42.816 N

105° 2' 21.203 W

-2,950.42 usft

-1,253.58 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 12/4/2017 8.27 66.46 52,086.18259367

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

174.950.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 12/7/2017

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (ORIGINAL WELL0.00 21,136.471

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.001,500.000.000.001,500.00

57.220.002.002.0078.4450.512,225.1357.2214.662,233.11

0.000.000.000.001,069.36688.636,729.8757.2214.666,889.48

180.000.00-2.002.001,147.80739.147,455.000.000.007,622.59

0.000.000.000.001,147.80739.147,485.000.000.007,652.59

180.22-19.9710.0010.001,145.62166.148,058.00180.2290.008,552.65 LIVINGSTON S19 15N - LP

0.000.000.000.001,097.41-12,418.028,058.00180.2290.0021,136.91 LIVINGSTON S19 15N - PBHL
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Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BUILD 2°/100'

1,600.00 2.00 57.22 1,599.98 -0.81 2.000.94 1.47 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 4.00 57.22 1,699.84 -3.25 2.003.78 5.87 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 6.00 57.22 1,799.45 -7.30 2.008.50 13.19 2.00 0.00

1,900.00 8.00 57.22 1,898.70 -12.97 2.0015.09 23.44 2.00 0.00

2,000.00 10.00 57.22 1,997.47 -20.25 2.0023.56 36.59 2.00 0.00

2,100.00 12.00 57.22 2,095.62 -29.13 2.0033.89 52.63 2.00 0.00

2,200.00 14.00 57.22 2,193.06 -39.60 2.0046.07 71.55 2.00 0.00

2,233.11 14.66 57.22 2,225.13 -43.41 2.0050.51 78.44 2.00 0.00

HOLD 14.66° INC

2,300.00 14.66 57.22 2,289.85 -51.29 0.0059.68 92.67 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 14.66 57.22 2,386.59 -63.06 0.0073.38 113.95 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 14.66 57.22 2,483.33 -74.84 0.0087.09 135.23 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 14.66 57.22 2,580.08 -86.62 0.00100.79 156.51 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 14.66 57.22 2,676.82 -98.40 0.00114.49 177.80 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 14.66 57.22 2,773.56 -110.18 0.00128.20 199.08 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 14.66 57.22 2,870.31 -121.95 0.00141.90 220.36 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 14.66 57.22 2,967.05 -133.73 0.00155.61 241.64 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 14.66 57.22 3,063.79 -145.51 0.00169.31 262.92 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 14.66 57.22 3,160.54 -157.29 0.00183.01 284.20 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 14.66 57.22 3,257.28 -169.06 0.00196.72 305.48 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 14.66 57.22 3,354.02 -180.84 0.00210.42 326.76 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 14.66 57.22 3,450.77 -192.62 0.00224.13 348.04 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 14.66 57.22 3,547.51 -204.40 0.00237.83 369.33 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 14.66 57.22 3,644.26 -216.17 0.00251.54 390.61 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 14.66 57.22 3,741.00 -227.95 0.00265.24 411.89 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 14.66 57.22 3,837.74 -239.73 0.00278.94 433.17 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 14.66 57.22 3,934.49 -251.51 0.00292.65 454.45 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 14.66 57.22 4,031.23 -263.29 0.00306.35 475.73 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 14.66 57.22 4,127.97 -275.06 0.00320.06 497.01 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 14.66 57.22 4,224.72 -286.84 0.00333.76 518.29 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 14.66 57.22 4,321.46 -298.62 0.00347.47 539.58 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 14.66 57.22 4,418.20 -310.40 0.00361.17 560.86 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 14.66 57.22 4,514.95 -322.17 0.00374.87 582.14 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 14.66 57.22 4,611.69 -333.95 0.00388.58 603.42 0.00 0.00

4,735.46 14.66 57.22 4,646.00 -338.13 0.00393.44 610.97 0.00 0.00

PARKMAN
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Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,800.00 14.66 57.22 4,708.43 -345.73 0.00402.28 624.70 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 14.66 57.22 4,805.18 -357.51 0.00415.99 645.98 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 14.66 57.22 4,901.92 -369.28 0.00429.69 667.26 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 14.66 57.22 4,998.66 -381.06 0.00443.40 688.54 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 14.66 57.22 5,095.41 -392.84 0.00457.10 709.82 0.00 0.00

5,232.66 14.66 57.22 5,127.00 -396.69 0.00461.58 716.77 0.00 0.00

SUSSEX

5,300.00 14.66 57.22 5,192.15 -404.62 0.00470.80 731.11 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 14.66 57.22 5,288.90 -416.40 0.00484.51 752.39 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 14.66 57.22 5,385.64 -428.17 0.00498.21 773.67 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 14.66 57.22 5,482.38 -439.95 0.00511.92 794.95 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 14.66 57.22 5,579.13 -451.73 0.00525.62 816.23 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 14.66 57.22 5,675.87 -463.51 0.00539.33 837.51 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 14.66 57.22 5,772.61 -475.28 0.00553.03 858.79 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 14.66 57.22 5,869.36 -487.06 0.00566.73 880.07 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 14.66 57.22 5,966.10 -498.84 0.00580.44 901.35 0.00 0.00

6,183.62 14.66 57.22 6,047.00 -508.69 0.00591.90 919.15 0.00 0.00

SHANNON

6,200.00 14.66 57.22 6,062.84 -510.62 0.00594.14 922.64 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 14.66 57.22 6,159.59 -522.39 0.00607.85 943.92 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 14.66 57.22 6,256.33 -534.17 0.00621.55 965.20 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 14.66 57.22 6,353.07 -545.95 0.00635.26 986.48 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 14.66 57.22 6,449.82 -557.73 0.00648.96 1,007.76 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 14.66 57.22 6,546.56 -569.51 0.00662.66 1,029.04 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 14.66 57.22 6,643.30 -581.28 0.00676.37 1,050.32 0.00 0.00

6,889.48 14.66 57.22 6,729.87 -591.82 0.00688.63 1,069.36 0.00 0.00

DROP 2°/100'

6,900.00 14.45 57.22 6,740.05 -593.05 2.00690.06 1,071.59 -2.00 0.00

7,000.00 12.45 57.22 6,837.30 -603.88 2.00702.66 1,091.15 -2.00 0.00

7,100.00 10.45 57.22 6,935.31 -613.11 2.00713.41 1,107.84 -2.00 0.00

7,200.00 8.45 57.22 7,033.95 -620.75 2.00722.30 1,121.64 -2.00 0.00

7,300.00 6.45 57.22 7,133.10 -626.79 2.00729.32 1,132.55 -2.00 0.00

7,400.00 4.45 57.22 7,232.64 -631.21 2.00734.46 1,140.53 -2.00 0.00

7,500.00 2.45 57.22 7,332.45 -634.01 2.00737.72 1,145.60 -2.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.45 57.22 7,432.42 -635.19 2.00739.09 1,147.73 -2.00 0.00

7,622.59 0.00 0.00 7,455.00 -635.23 2.00739.14 1,147.80 -2.00 0.00

HOLD VERTICAL

7,652.59 0.00 0.00 7,485.00 -635.23 0.00739.14 1,147.80 0.00 0.00

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

7,700.00 4.74 180.22 7,532.36 -633.28 10.00737.18 1,147.79 10.00 0.00

7,750.00 9.74 180.22 7,581.95 -627.00 10.00730.88 1,147.77 10.00 0.00

7,800.00 14.74 180.22 7,630.79 -616.45 10.00720.28 1,147.73 10.00 0.00

7,850.00 19.74 180.22 7,678.53 -601.70 10.00705.47 1,147.67 10.00 0.00

7,900.00 24.74 180.22 7,724.80 -582.86 10.00686.55 1,147.60 10.00 0.00

7,950.00 29.74 180.22 7,769.24 -560.08 10.00663.67 1,147.51 10.00 0.00

8,000.00 34.74 180.22 7,811.52 -533.53 10.00637.01 1,147.41 10.00 0.00

8,050.00 39.74 180.22 7,851.31 -503.41 10.00606.76 1,147.30 10.00 0.00

8,088.41 43.58 180.22 7,880.00 -477.99 10.00581.24 1,147.20 10.00 0.00

NIOBRARA

8,100.00 44.74 180.22 7,888.32 -469.95 10.00573.16 1,147.17 10.00 0.00

8,150.00 49.74 180.22 7,922.25 -433.41 10.00536.46 1,147.03 10.00 0.00

8,200.00 54.74 180.22 7,952.86 -394.06 10.00496.95 1,146.88 10.00 0.00

8,250.00 59.74 180.22 7,979.91 -352.20 10.00454.92 1,146.72 10.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,300.00 64.74 180.22 8,003.20 -308.16 10.00410.69 1,146.55 10.00 0.00

8,350.00 69.74 180.22 8,022.54 -262.27 10.00364.60 1,146.38 10.00 0.00

8,400.00 74.74 180.22 8,037.79 -214.87 10.00317.00 1,146.19 10.00 0.00

8,445.44 79.28 180.22 8,048.00 -170.78 10.00272.73 1,146.03 10.00 0.00

NIO B TARGET

8,450.00 79.74 180.22 8,048.83 -166.32 10.00268.25 1,146.01 10.00 0.00

8,500.00 84.74 180.22 8,055.58 -117.01 10.00218.72 1,145.82 10.00 0.00

8,552.65 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 -64.65 10.00166.14 1,145.62 10.00 0.00

LP @ 90° INC, 180.22° AZM HOLD

8,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 -17.50 0.00118.80 1,145.44 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 82.08 0.0018.80 1,145.06 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 181.65 0.00-81.20 1,144.68 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 281.23 0.00-181.20 1,144.30 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 380.81 0.00-281.20 1,143.92 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 480.39 0.00-381.20 1,143.54 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 579.96 0.00-481.20 1,143.16 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 679.54 0.00-581.20 1,142.78 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 779.12 0.00-681.20 1,142.40 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 878.70 0.00-781.20 1,142.02 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 978.27 0.00-881.20 1,141.64 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,077.85 0.00-981.20 1,141.26 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,177.43 0.00-1,081.20 1,140.88 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,277.01 0.00-1,181.19 1,140.49 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,376.58 0.00-1,281.19 1,140.11 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,476.16 0.00-1,381.19 1,139.73 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,575.74 0.00-1,481.19 1,139.35 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,675.32 0.00-1,581.19 1,138.97 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,774.89 0.00-1,681.19 1,138.59 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,874.47 0.00-1,781.19 1,138.21 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 1,974.05 0.00-1,881.19 1,137.83 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,073.63 0.00-1,981.19 1,137.45 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,173.20 0.00-2,081.19 1,137.07 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,272.78 0.00-2,181.19 1,136.69 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,372.36 0.00-2,281.19 1,136.31 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,471.94 0.00-2,381.19 1,135.93 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,571.52 0.00-2,481.19 1,135.55 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,671.09 0.00-2,581.18 1,135.17 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,770.67 0.00-2,681.18 1,134.79 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,870.25 0.00-2,781.18 1,134.41 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 2,969.83 0.00-2,881.18 1,134.03 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,069.40 0.00-2,981.18 1,133.65 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,168.98 0.00-3,081.18 1,133.27 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,268.56 0.00-3,181.18 1,132.89 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,368.14 0.00-3,281.18 1,132.51 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,467.71 0.00-3,381.18 1,132.13 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,567.29 0.00-3,481.18 1,131.75 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,666.87 0.00-3,581.18 1,131.37 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,766.45 0.00-3,681.18 1,130.98 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,866.02 0.00-3,781.18 1,130.60 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 3,965.60 0.00-3,881.18 1,130.22 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,065.18 0.00-3,981.17 1,129.84 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,164.76 0.00-4,081.17 1,129.46 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,264.33 0.00-4,181.17 1,129.08 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,363.91 0.00-4,281.17 1,128.70 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,463.49 0.00-4,381.17 1,128.32 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,563.07 0.00-4,481.17 1,127.94 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,662.64 0.00-4,581.17 1,127.56 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,762.22 0.00-4,681.17 1,127.18 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,861.80 0.00-4,781.17 1,126.80 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 4,961.38 0.00-4,881.17 1,126.42 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,060.95 0.00-4,981.17 1,126.04 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,160.53 0.00-5,081.17 1,125.66 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,260.11 0.00-5,181.17 1,125.28 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,359.69 0.00-5,281.17 1,124.90 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,459.26 0.00-5,381.16 1,124.52 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,558.84 0.00-5,481.16 1,124.14 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,658.42 0.00-5,581.16 1,123.76 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,758.00 0.00-5,681.16 1,123.38 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,857.58 0.00-5,781.16 1,123.00 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 5,957.15 0.00-5,881.16 1,122.62 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,056.73 0.00-5,981.16 1,122.24 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,156.31 0.00-6,081.16 1,121.85 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,255.89 0.00-6,181.16 1,121.47 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,355.46 0.00-6,281.16 1,121.09 0.00 0.00

15,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,455.04 0.00-6,381.16 1,120.71 0.00 0.00

15,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,554.62 0.00-6,481.16 1,120.33 0.00 0.00

15,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,654.20 0.00-6,581.16 1,119.95 0.00 0.00

15,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,753.77 0.00-6,681.16 1,119.57 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,853.35 0.00-6,781.15 1,119.19 0.00 0.00

15,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 6,952.93 0.00-6,881.15 1,118.81 0.00 0.00

15,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,052.51 0.00-6,981.15 1,118.43 0.00 0.00

15,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,152.08 0.00-7,081.15 1,118.05 0.00 0.00

15,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,251.66 0.00-7,181.15 1,117.67 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,351.24 0.00-7,281.15 1,117.29 0.00 0.00

16,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,450.82 0.00-7,381.15 1,116.91 0.00 0.00

16,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,550.39 0.00-7,481.15 1,116.53 0.00 0.00

16,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,649.97 0.00-7,581.15 1,116.15 0.00 0.00

16,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,749.55 0.00-7,681.15 1,115.77 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,849.13 0.00-7,781.15 1,115.39 0.00 0.00

16,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 7,948.70 0.00-7,881.15 1,115.01 0.00 0.00

16,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,048.28 0.00-7,981.15 1,114.63 0.00 0.00

16,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,147.86 0.00-8,081.15 1,114.25 0.00 0.00

16,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,247.44 0.00-8,181.14 1,113.87 0.00 0.00

17,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,347.01 0.00-8,281.14 1,113.49 0.00 0.00

17,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,446.59 0.00-8,381.14 1,113.11 0.00 0.00

17,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,546.17 0.00-8,481.14 1,112.73 0.00 0.00

17,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,645.75 0.00-8,581.14 1,112.34 0.00 0.00

17,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,745.33 0.00-8,681.14 1,111.96 0.00 0.00

17,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,844.90 0.00-8,781.14 1,111.58 0.00 0.00

17,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 8,944.48 0.00-8,881.14 1,111.20 0.00 0.00

17,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,044.06 0.00-8,981.14 1,110.82 0.00 0.00

17,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,143.64 0.00-9,081.14 1,110.44 0.00 0.00

17,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,243.21 0.00-9,181.14 1,110.06 0.00 0.00

18,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,342.79 0.00-9,281.14 1,109.68 0.00 0.00

18,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,442.37 0.00-9,381.14 1,109.30 0.00 0.00

18,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,541.95 0.00-9,481.13 1,108.92 0.00 0.00

18,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,641.52 0.00-9,581.13 1,108.54 0.00 0.00

18,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,741.10 0.00-9,681.13 1,108.16 0.00 0.00

12/7/2017  9:57:45AM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 6



Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

18,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,840.68 0.00-9,781.13 1,107.78 0.00 0.00

18,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 9,940.26 0.00-9,881.13 1,107.40 0.00 0.00

18,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,039.83 0.00-9,981.13 1,107.02 0.00 0.00

18,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,139.41 0.00-10,081.13 1,106.64 0.00 0.00

18,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,238.99 0.00-10,181.13 1,106.26 0.00 0.00

19,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,338.57 0.00-10,281.13 1,105.88 0.00 0.00

19,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,438.14 0.00-10,381.13 1,105.50 0.00 0.00

19,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,537.72 0.00-10,481.13 1,105.12 0.00 0.00

19,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,637.30 0.00-10,581.13 1,104.74 0.00 0.00

19,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,736.88 0.00-10,681.13 1,104.36 0.00 0.00

19,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,836.45 0.00-10,781.13 1,103.98 0.00 0.00

19,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 10,936.03 0.00-10,881.12 1,103.60 0.00 0.00

19,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,035.61 0.00-10,981.12 1,103.22 0.00 0.00

19,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,135.19 0.00-11,081.12 1,102.83 0.00 0.00

19,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,234.76 0.00-11,181.12 1,102.45 0.00 0.00

20,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,334.34 0.00-11,281.12 1,102.07 0.00 0.00

20,100.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,433.92 0.00-11,381.12 1,101.69 0.00 0.00

20,200.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,533.50 0.00-11,481.12 1,101.31 0.00 0.00

20,300.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,633.07 0.00-11,581.12 1,100.93 0.00 0.00

20,400.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,732.65 0.00-11,681.12 1,100.55 0.00 0.00

20,500.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.99 11,832.23 0.00-11,781.12 1,100.17 0.00 0.00

20,600.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.98 11,931.81 0.00-11,881.12 1,099.79 0.00 0.00

20,700.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.98 12,031.39 0.00-11,981.12 1,099.41 0.00 0.00

20,800.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.98 12,130.96 0.00-12,081.12 1,099.03 0.00 0.00

20,900.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.98 12,230.54 0.00-12,181.12 1,098.65 0.00 0.00

21,000.00 90.00 180.22 8,057.98 12,330.12 0.00-12,281.11 1,098.27 0.00 0.00

21,136.91 90.00 180.22 8,058.00 12,466.42 0.00-12,418.02 1,097.41 0.00 0.00

TD at 21136.91' MD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

LIVINGSTON S19 15N - PBHL 8,058.00 1,222,960.14 3,130,290.26-12,418.02 1,097.410.00 0.00 39° 56' 40.092 N 105° 2' 7.112 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

LIVINGSTON S19 15N - LP 8,058.00 1,235,544.38 3,130,273.07166.14 1,145.620.00 0.00 39° 58' 44.458 N 105° 2' 6.486 W

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Planning Report

Well LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5336.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:LIVINGSTON S19-25-15NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,735.46 PARKMAN4,646.00

5,232.66 SUSSEX5,127.00

6,183.62 SHANNON6,047.00

8,088.41 NIOBRARA7,880.00

8,445.44 NIO B TARGET8,048.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 BUILD 2°/100'

2,233.11 2,225.13 50.51 78.44 HOLD 14.66° INC

6,889.48 6,729.87 688.63 1,069.36 DROP 2°/100'

7,622.59 7,455.00 739.14 1,147.80 HOLD VERTICAL

7,652.59 7,485.00 739.14 1,147.80 KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

8,552.65 8,058.00 166.14 1,145.62 LP @ 90° INC, 180.22° AZM HOLD

21,136.91 8,058.00 -12,418.02 1,097.41 TD at 21136.91' MD
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